
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0519 Name: Mission Critical Partners Contract Modification

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/28/2022 Law & Judicial Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/12/2022

Title: Joint resolution approving a contract modification to the agreement with Mission Critical Partners, Port
Matilda, Pennsylvania to provide ongoing project management services for the implementation of the
Circuit Clerk’s Record Digitization Initiative in the amount not to exceed $107,640.74, and emergency
appropriate $40,000 in the Document Storage Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract Modification 2  DRAFT 3.29.22, 2. MCP Vendor Disclosure Form

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board4/12/2022 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the regular
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

4/7/2022 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Law & Judicial Committee4/5/2022 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

